40
6020
20 - 60%
25  CO
15  CO
An 80 micron matt adhesive polypropelene material with semi-permanent
adhesive with great colour depth and outstanding image quality.
See outstanding image quality with a wide colour

   with leading manufacturers such as Hewlett Packard, Epson, Roland, Mimaki and Durst
Lamination   Can be laminated with commercially available thermal and pressure sensitive films
Ordering information  Product numbers  Roll Sizes
   XSAPP80-24   610mm x 30m
   XSAPP80-36   914mm x 30m
   XSAPP80-42   1067mm x 30m
   XSAPP80-50   1270mm x 30m
   XSAPP80-60   1524mm x 30m
Warranty   Xativa large format printing materials are guaranteed to meet Xativa published
   specifications, to be free of manufacturing flaws and defects, and are designed to resist
   paper jams when used correctly